-

FET

FEDERACAO GAUCHA DE TENIS

15:00

Seguir

16:00

Seguir

17:30

Seguir

18:30

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M2

12 M2
12 M2
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1

12 F1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

14 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1

12 M1
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1

14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

Circuito Ténis Gaucho — 72 Etapa

TENIS CLUBE RIO BRANCO

04AGO23 — Sexta-feira — Ténis Clube Rio Branco

Santiago Pons(TCRB)
Ricardo Albornoz(AVA)
Gongalo Borin(TCRB)
Santino Teixeira(AVA)
Rafael Sartori(TCRB)

Bernardo Trojan(TCRB)
Artur Gewehr(TCRB)
Alice Rizzon(TST)
Juliana Carvalho(RS)
Mariana Paganella(TST)

Nineffer Cargnelutti(TCRB)
Martin da Luz(AVA)

Pedro Bitencourt(TST)
Dhiézari Leal(TST)

Carlos Marty(TCRB)
Santiago Pons(TCRB)
Luiz Bastos(TCRB)
Gongalo Borin(TCRB)

Pedro Henrique Oliveira(AVA)
Jodo Francisco Quadros(TCRB)
Bernardo Trojan(TCRB)
Francisco Bastos(AVA)

Manuela Madeira(CCB)
Sofia Barp(TST)
Mariana Paganella(TST)
Luiza Domenico(TST)

Martin da Luz(AVA)

Felipe Blanco(TCRB)

Jodo Pedro Madruga(TCRB)
Dhiézari Leal(TST)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

xX X X X

Luiz Bastos(TCRB)

Ricardo Camargo(TST)

Pedro Henrique Oliveira(AVA)
Pedro Bastos(AVA)

luri Padilha(TCRB)

Francisco Bastos(AVA)
Heitor Rockenbach(TCRB)
Helena Dovigi(TCRB)
Sofia Barp(TST)

Luiza Domenico(TST)

Luiza Schiavenin(TCRB)
Felipe Blanco(TCRB)

Joao Krzyzaniak(AVA)

Jodo Pedro Madruga(TCRB)

Jodo Pedro de Jesus(TST)
Ricardo Albornoz(AVA)
Ricardo Camargo(TST)
Santino Teixeira(AVA)

Pedro Bastos(AVA)

Rafael Sartori(TCRB)
Artur Gewehr(TCRB)
Heitor Rockenbach(TCRB)

Alice Rizzon(TST)

Geovana Souza(TST)
Nineffer Cargnelutti(TCRB)
Luiza Schiavenin(TCRB)

Pedro Bitencourt(TST)
Joao Krzyzaniak(AVA)
Carlos Marty(TCRB)

Jodo Pedro de Jesus(TST)

A
A
B
B
A
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08:30

Seguir

09:30

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

12:30

Seguir

10M
10M
10F
10F
14 F1

14 F1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1

12 F1
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

10M
10M
10F
10F
12 F1

12 F

12 F

14 F1
14 F1
16/18 F

16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M1
16/18 M1
12 F1

12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1

05AG023 - Sdbado — Ténis Clube Rio Branco

Jodo Francisco Madruga(TCRB)
Venancio Felin(TCRB)

M2 Clara Belmonte(TCRB)
Isabela Blanco(TCRB)

Anna Silva(TCRB)

Malu Armiliato(TCRB)

Luiz Bastos(TCRB)

Santiago Pons(TCRB)

Pedro Henrique Oliveira(AVA)
Gongalo Borin(TCRB)

Luiza Pellin(RJ)

luri Padilha(TCRB)
Francisco Bastos(AVA)
Bernardo Trojan(TCRB)

Felipe Blanco(TCRB)
Martin da Luz(AVA)
Dhiézari Leal(TST)

Jodo Pedro Madruga(TCRB)

Joao Pavim(TCRB)

Caetano De Paula(TCRB)
Manuela Tagliapietra(TCRB)
Maria Morin(AVA)
Geovana Souza(TST)

Valentina Britto(RJ)
Lara Cechinato(TST)
Love Filogene(TST)
Isabele Grippa(AVA)
Rihana Marques(ATC)

Victor Marchiori(TST)
Ignacio Borin(TCRB)
Weilon Borges(TST)
Felipe Dalmolin(TST)
Helena Dovigi(TCRB)

Juliana Carvalho(RS)

Luiza Pellin(RJ)

Mariana Paganella(TST)
Nineffer Cargnelutti(TCRB)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

Enzo Ribas(TCRB)

Mateus Pascon(TCRB)
Manuela Tagliapietra(TCRB)
Maria Morin(AVA)

Sara Souza(TCRB)

Maria Pavim(TCRB)
Ricardo Albornoz(AVA)
Ricardo Camargo(TST)
Santino Teixeira(AVA)
Pedro Bastos(AVA)

Juliana Carvalho(RS)

Jodo Francisco Quadros(TCRB)
Artur Gewehr(TCRB)

Heitor Rockenbach(TCRB)

Pedro Bitencourt(TST)
Joao Krzyzaniak(AVA)
Carlos Marty(TCRB)

Jodo Pedro de Jesus(TST)

Jodo Francisco Madruga(TCRB)
Venancio Felin(TCRB)

Catarina Hallal(PAR)

Valentina Argiles(AVA)

Luiza Pellin(RJ)

Josefina Aramis(ARG)
Mariana Martins(AVA)
Anna Silva(TCRB)

Malu Armiliato(TCRB)
Samantha Giraldo(AVA)

Martin Cassol(TCRB)
Kaud Pereira(TST)

Davi Zielinski(TST)
Gabriel Reis(TST)
Manuela Madeira(CCB)

Geovana Souza(TST)
Sofia Barp(TST)

Luiza Schiavenin(TCRB)
Luiza Domenico(TST)
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13:30

Seguir

15:00

Seguir

16:30

Seguir

17:30

Seguir

19:00

12 M1
12 M1
12 M2
12 M2
14 M1

14 M1
10M
10M
10F
10F

12 F

12 F

14 F1
14 F1
16/18 F

12 F1
12 F1
16/18 M
16/18 M

16/18 M1
16/18 M1
10M
10M
10F

10F

14 F1
14 F1
16/18 F

12 F1
12 F1
12 DM
14 DM

14 DM
16 DM
12 DF
12 DF

12 DM
12 DM
14 DM
14 DM

Enzo Ribas(TCRB)
Mateus Pascon(TCRB)
Catarina Hallal(PAR)
Valentina Argiles(AVA)

Valentina Britto(RJ)
Josefina Aramis(ARG)
Sara Souza(TCRB)
Maria Pavim(TCRB)
Samantha Giraldo(AVA)

20 C

29A

Ignacio Borin(TCRB)
Victor Marchiori(TST)

Felipe Dalmolin(TST)
Weilon Borges(TST)
12A

22A

12A

29 A
12A
22 A
Clara Pimentel(TCRB)

12A

128
V.Felin/R.Sartori(TCRB)
K.Pereira/D.Leal(TST)

J.Krzyzaniak/C.MArty(TCRB)
M.Cassol/I.Borin(TCRB)
M.Paganella/A.Rizzon(TST)
L.Domenico/G.Souza(TST)

J.Madruga/S.Pons(TCRB)
P.Bastos/G.Borin(TCRB)
K.Pereira/D.Leal(TST)
R.Camargo/J.Jesus(TST)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

xX X X X

Joao Pavim(TCRB)
Caetano De Paula(TCRB)
M2 Clara Belmonte(TCRB)
Isabela Blanco(TCRB)

Mariana Martins(AVA)
Lara Cechinato(TST)
Love Filogene(TST)
Isabele Grippa(AVA)
Clara Pimentel(TCRB)

29B

12 C

Martin Cassol(TCRB)
Kaua Pereira(TST)

Davi Zielinski(TST)
Gabriel Reis(TST)
29B

12B

2°B

128
29B
128
Rihana Marques(ATC)

Venc 01

Venc 02
F.Bastos/R.Albornoz(AVA)
R.Camargo/J.Jesus(TST)

F.Blanco/J.Madruga(TCRB)
F.Dalmolin/D.Zielinski(TST)
[.Blanco/M.Belmonte(TCRB)
S.Giraldo/M.Martins(AVA)

Venc 01
M.Pascon/L.Bastos(TCRB)
J.Krzyzaniak/C.MArty(TCRB)
F.Blanco/J.Madruga(TCRB)

01
02
03
04

03
04
01
02
01

02
01
02
03

03
04
01
01

02
01
01
02

02
03
03
04



08:30

Seguir

09:30

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

12:30

Seguir

10M
10F
14 F1
12 M1

12 M2
12 F
12 F

12 F1
14 M1
16/18 M

16/18 M
16/18 M1
16/18 M1

12 DF
12 DF

12 DM
16 DM

14 DM
14 DM

12 DF
16 DM

06AGO023 — Domingo — Ténis Clube Rio Branco

Venc 01
Venc 01
Venc 01
Venc 01

Venc 01
Valentina Britto(RJ)
Josefina Aramis(ARG)

Venc 03
Venc 01
Kaua Pereira(TST)

Victor Marchiori(TST)
Felipe Dalmolin(TST)
Davi Zielinski(TST)

L.Pellin/V.Britto(RJ)
S.Barp/L.Cechinatto(TST)

Venc 02
F.Dalmolin/D.Zielinski(TST)

R.Camargo/J.Jesus(TST)
K.Pereira/D.Leal(TST)

Venc 03
V.Marchiori/W.Borges(TST)

X X X X

x X

x X
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Venc 02
Venc 02
Venc 02
Venc 02

Venc 02
Lara Cechinato(TST)
Mariana Martins(AVA)

Venc 04
Venc 02
Martin Cassol(TCRB)

Ignacio Borin(TCRB)
Weilon Borges(TST)
Gabriel Reis(TST)

Venc 01
Venc 02

Venc 03
V.Marchiori/W.Borges(TST)

J.Krzyzaniak/C.Marty(TCRB)
F.Blanco/J.Madruga(TCRB)

Venc 04
M.Cassol/I.Borin(TCRB)

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
05
06

Final
Final
05

06
05
06

03
04

Final
02

05
06

Final
03



